
SI 

No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Botong 
Uni Registration 

202101010455 

202101010456 

202101010457 

202101010461 

202101010482 

202101010486 

202101010489 

202101010493 

202101010502 

202101010506 

202101010514 

202101010545 

202101010560 

202101010570 

202101010574 

202101010577 

202 101010579 

202101010581 

202101010586 

202101010587 

202101010589 

Bem -v(2014- 20 

Uni Roll No 

210311200003 

210311200004 

210311200005 

210311200009 

210311200029 

210311200033 

210311200037 

210311200041 

210311200050 

210311200054 

210311200063 

210311200086 

210311200097 

210311200106 

210311200110 

210311200113 

210311200115 

210311200116 

210311200120 

210311200121 

210311200123 

Student Name 

ADITI BAIRAGYA 

ALOK DAS 

AMBA KUNDU 

ANKIT PAL 

CHAITALI GOSWAMI 

DEBDAS ROY 

DIBYENDU DAS 

FAJLE RAHIM 

INDRANIL MONDAL 

KAILASH RAJOWAR 

MANISHA DEY 

RAHIT PRAMANIK 

SAKIL ANOWAR 

SAYED GOLAM TANBIR 

SHIVAM BHATTACHARYA 

SHUVADWIP GHOSH 

SHYAMDYUTI CHATTEREE 

SK MOINUL HASAN 

SNIGDHA SAHA 

SOHITA CHOUDHURY 

SOUGATA HALDER 

Subject 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 



1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

SI No 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Uni Registration 

201801009 182 

201801009150 

201801009196 

2018011009234 

201801009190 

201801009240 

201801009179 

201801009110 

201801009144 

201801009141 

201801009226 

201801009250 

201801009 199 

201801009254 

201801009246 

Gem-v (2020 -2.I 

Uni Roll No 

180311200073 

180311200041 

180311200087 

180311200124 

180311200082 

180311200131 

180311200070 

180311200003 

180311200036 

180311200033 

180311200116 

180311200142 

180311200090 

180311200145 

180311200138 

Student Name 

NILAVO DAS 

DHRUB0JYOTI PAL 

RAMA PAL 

SOURIK SARKAR 

PROLOY DAS 

SUDIPTO DEY 

MD USUF SEIKH 

ADRISHA HAZRA 

BISWAIT PRODHAN 

BIPASHA PAUL 

SONALI PAL 

SURAJIT PAL 

RIMA KUNDU 

SUVANKAR PAL 

SUNITA GHOSH 

Subject 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 



SI 

No 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Botny 
Uni Registration 

201901008514 

201901008517 

201901008518 

201901008541 

201601008403 

201901O08557 

201901008558 

201901008561 

201901008562 

201901008566 

201901008570 

201901008572 

201901008596 

201901008598 

201801007207 

201901008613 

201901008618 

201901008642 

201901008647 

201901008650 

201901008652 

Uni Roll No 

190311200003 

190311200006 

190311200007 

190311200028 

190311200041 

19031200046 

190311200047 

190311200050 

190311200051 

190311200055 

190311200058 

190311200060 

190311200084 

190311200086 

190311200091 

190311200104 

190311200107 

190311200129 

190311200135 

190311200137 

190311200140 

(2021 
Student Name 

22 

ABHISHEK SEN 

ADITI MONDAL 

ADITI SAHA 

AVISHEK GHOSH 

CHIRANTAN DAS 

DHRUBAJYOTI CHATTERJEE 

DIP KUNDU 

DIPENDU BISWNAS 

FARJANA KHATUN 

KALYAN PAL 

KRISHNAJYOTI CHAKRABORTY 

MANISHA KHAN 

PRITI DEY 

PRIYANKA DEBNATH 

RADHAKANTA CHATTERJEE 

RIMPA PAL 

SANGITA MONDAL 

SOURAJYOTI BHATTACHARYA 

SUDIP HALDER 

SUDIPTA GHOSH 

SUHANA SULTANA 

Subject 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 



SI No 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Uni Registration 

202001008875 

202001008886 

202001008891 

202001008904 

202001O08913 

202001008917 

202001008960 

202001008966 

202001008984 

202001008988 

202001009001 

202001O09014 

202001009042 

202001008882 

202001008890 

202001008898 

202001008895 

202001008880 

202001009019 

202001009006 

202001008918 

202001008995 

202001009005 

202001008889 

202001056203 

Sem- V (2022-23) 

Uni Roll No 

200311200001 

200311200010 

200311200014 

200311200026 

200311200033 

200311200037 

200311200073 

200311200078 

200311200095 

200311200098 

200311200108 

200311200119 

200311200148 

200311200007 

200311200013 

200311200020 

200311200017 

200311200005 

200311200124 

200311200112 

200311200038 

200311200103 

200311200111 

200311200012 

200311200152 

Student Name 

ABIDA KHATUN 

ARIN DAS 

ARPITA DEY 

BHUBAN GHOSH 

DEBJIT PAUL 

DEBOLINA CHAKRABORTY 

PAYEL MOHANTA 

PRITI SAHA 

SABNAM MUSTARI 

SAHELI GOSWAMI 

SEBIKA SAHA 

SONALI MUKHERJEE 

TILOTTAMA CHATTERJEE 

ANTARA BIT 

ARNAB GHOSH 

AVIK KUMAR MANDAL 

ASMITA ROY 

ANASUA ROY 

SOUMYADIP BHATTACHARYA 

SHREYOSEE PAUL 

DEEP BHATTACHARJEE 

SANDIP LAHA 

SHREYA MONDAL 

ARKAPRAVA ROY 

SHOUKAT ARA SIDDIQUA 

Subject 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 



SI No Uni Registration 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

202101010455 

202101010456 

202101010457 

202101010461 

202101010482 

202101010486 

202101010489 

202101010493 

202101010502 

202101010506 

202101010514 

202101010545 

202101010560 

202101010570 

202101010574 

202101010577 

202101010579 

202101010581 

202101010586 

202101010587 

202101010589 

Sewm 

Uni Roll No 

210311200003 

210311200004 

210311200005 

210311200009 

210311200029 

210311200033 

210311200037 

210311200041 

210311200050 

210311200054 

210311200063 

210311200086 

210311200097 

210311200106 

210311200110 

210311200113 

210311200115 

210311200116 

210311200120 

210311200121 

210311200123 

1023-24 

Student Name 

ADITI BAIRAGYA 

ALOK DAS 

AMBA KUNDU 

ANKIT PAL 

CHAITALI GOSWAMI 

DEBDAS ROY 

DIBYENDU DAS 

FAJLE RAHIM 

INDRANIL MONDAL 

KAILASH RAJOWAR 

MANISHA DEY 

RAHIT PRAMANIK 

SAKIL ANOWAR 

SAYED GOLAM TANBIR 

SHIVAM BHATTACHARYA 

SHUVADWIP GHOSH 

SHYAMDYUTI CHATTERJEE 

SK MOINUL HASAN 

SNIGDHA SAHA 

SOHITA CHOUDHURY 

SOUGATA HALDER 

Subject 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 

BOTH 
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